Address

20130 W 105TH ST

130 N WATER ST CELL
1800 W OLD 56 HWY
11925 S STRANG LINE RD
27061 W 83RD ST

27061 W 83RD ST

27061 W 83RD ST

27069 W 83RD ST

27083 W 83RD ST

16030 S SKYVIEW LN
16020 S SKYVIEW LN
11545 S ROUNDTREE ST
12293 S STRANG LINE RD
12291 S STRANG LINE RD
14960 W 119TH ST
13600 S ALDEN ST

19000 W 158TH ST A
16111 S LONE ELM RD
23712 COLLEGE BLVD
20375 W 151ST ST

809 S CLAIRBORNE RD
14325 W 135TH ST
14008 W 135TH ST

100 E SANTA FE ST

BRIGHTON'S LANDING
20950 W 114TH PL

BRITTANY HILLS
17523 W 113TH ST

Permit Number

BR18-0918
BC18-0383
BC18-0389
BC18-0246
BC18-0400
BC18-0398
BC18-0395
BC18-0399
BC18-0396
BC18-0123
BC18-0115
BC18-0297
BC18-0377
BC18-0376
BC18-0352
BC18-0285
BC18-0357
BC18-0360
BC18-0216
BC18-0393
BC18-0427
BC18-0361
BC18-0384
BC18-0391

BR18-0863

BR18-0895

Contractor

ALEXANDER HOMES LLC
CASSON-MARK CORP. DBA C-MARK
LOYD BUILDERS INC
WEST PLAZA MANAGEMENT LLC
CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS INC
CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS INC
CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS INC
CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS INC
CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS INC
CREATIVE ASSOCIATES INC
CREATIVE ASSOCIATES INC
TOM FRENCH CONSTRUCTION INC
NEXUS 5 GROUP, LLC
NEXUS 5 GROUP, LLC
MUDLOFF CONSTRUCTION LLC

LUTTRELL CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC

HANDY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC
STRICKLAND CONSTRUCTION
ALLISON & ALEXANDER INC
McCownGordon Construction
Next Generation Construction, LLC
WEST PLAZA MANAGEMENT LLC
KJ CONSTRUCTION INC.

HAREN & LAUGHLIN CONSTRUCTION

GRIPKA CONSTRUCTION LLC

ACCESSIBILITY REMODELING

Permit Type

Building - Residential
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

434
o/s
o/s
o/s
325
325
325
325
325
105
105
329
328
328
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437

434

434

Subdivision Report

12/01/2018 to 12/31/2018

Date

12/27/18
12/11/18
12/20/18
12/17/18
12/19/18
12/19/18
12/17/18
12/19/18
12/19/18
12/27/18
12/14/18
12/18/18
12/21/18
12/21/18
12/07/18
12/07/18
12/07/18
12/19/18
12/05/18
12/28/18
12/14/18
12/17/18
12/05/18
12/18/18

12/03/18

12/19/18

Valuation

$35,000.00
$15,000.00
$242,623.00
$30,000.00
$95,000.00
$4,000,000.00
$2,300,000.00
$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$363,000.00
$363,000.00
$390,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$2,100.00
$20,000.00
$13,180.00
$20,000.00
$40,800.00
$1,311,847.00
$12,000.00
$60,000.00
$30,000.00
$60,000.00

$50,000.00

$12,000.00

Total Fees

$215.00
$500.00
$5,950.20
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$375.00
$300.00
$300.00
$39,563.46
$41,967.05
$5,398.72
$1,029.00
$1,029.00
$564.00
$357.30
$871.36
$300.00
$434.26
$8,527.01
$408.00
$668.52
$4,076.98
$720.00

$290.00

$100.00



Address
BROUGHAM VILLAGE

15318 S SUMMERTREE LN

CEDAR CREEK

26612 W GREENTREE CT
26290 W 108TH ST

COLLEGE MEADOWS

20611 W 113TH ST
20590 W 113TH ST

COVINGTON COURT
11458 S WATERFORD DR

EASTBROOKE
12760 S HAGAN CT

Permit Number

BR18-0769

BR18-0904
BR18-0903

BR18-0906
BR18-0905

BR18-0880

BR18-0943

ESTATES OF FOREST VIEW

12320 S HASTINGS ST

FOREST HILLS ESTATES

17072 S SCHWEIGER DR

GRAYSON PLACE
22238 W 120TH TER

HARMONY VIEW WEST
12501 W 150TH TER

HEATHER RIDGE
18926 W 166TH TER

BR18-0849

BR18-0896

BR18-0909

BR18-0923

BR18-0907

Contractor

TERESA OSTERTAG

DECKSCAPES/DS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ALH LLC

MONSTER CONSTRUCTION
MONSTER CONSTRUCTION

TOM FRENCH CONSTRUCTION INC

All Weather Services

Roeser Homes

Calyn Homes LLC

GABRIEL HOMES INC

TOP NOTCH REPAIR AND REMODEL INC

MILLY BANUELOS

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

434

434
101

101
101

103

434

101

101

101

434

434

Subdivision Report

12/01/2018 to 12/31/2018

Date

12/13/18

12/03/18
12/13/18

12/11/18
12/14/18

12/18/18

12/28/18

12/14/18

12/03/18

12/14/18

12/17/18

12/03/18

Valuation

$6,000.00

$64,000.00
$340,000.00

$625,000.00
$564,000.00

$611,500.00

$16,000.00

$580,900.00

$462,000.00

$334,950.00

$30,169.00

$5,000.00

Total Fees

$80.00

$403.00
$12,558.21

$3,094.77
$2,771.64

$15,519.71

$120.00

$12,874.58

$3,116.02

$7,182.70

$190.84

$220.00



Subdivision Report

12/01/2018 to 12/31/2018

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
HUNTFORD

14353 S HOUSTON ST BR18-0914 Champion Windows Building - Residential 434 12/18/18 $37,250.00 $226.25
24735 W 144TH TER BR18-0897 Inspired Homes LLC Building - Residential 101 12/19/18 $235,000.00 $12,195.00

MEADOWS OF FOREST VIEW

23241 W 124TH PL BR18-0807 BRADLEY TRUE Building - Residential 434 12/03/18 $5,000.00 $84.80
12265 S KENTON ST BR18-0893 B.L. Rieke Building - Residential 101 12/06/18 $1,100,000.00 $14,271.42

NOTTINGHAM AT HERITAGE PARK

15547 S HAGAN ST BR18-0917 AQUA BLUE DESIGNS, INC. Building - Residential 329 12/13/18 $57,958.00 $167.40
OAK RUN

25179 W 148TH TER BR18-0868 Building - Residential 101 12/19/18 $213,383.00 $12,231.71
25191 W 148TH TER BR18-0870 Building - Residential 101 12/19/18 $212,866.00 $11,974.75
25296 W 147TH CT BR18-0872 Building - Residential 101 12/19/18 $214,866.00 $12,037.54

PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS
14984 S ST ANDREWS AVE BR18-0888 MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS Building - Residential 434 12/18/18 $9,900.00 $90.00

PRAIRIE POINT
10828 S MILLBROOK LN BR18-0944 EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS Building - Residential 434 12/27/18 $39,965.00 $243.20

PROVENCE VILLAGE
1209 S PAYNE ST BR18-0925 PATRICIA GERARDO-GARCIA Building - Residential 434 12/17/18 $1,400.00 $80.00

RANCH VILLAS AT PRAIRIE HAVEN
21852 W 121ST CT BR18-0919 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 12/10/18 $320,950.00 $7,251.77

RESERVE AT SHADOW LAKE
27101 W 108TH ST BR18-0867 TABERNACLE HOMES LLC Building - Residential 101 12/20/18 $1,134,406.00 $15,248.04



Address Permit Number

SHADOW RIDGE

2145 W GRACE ST BR18-0900

SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR CREEK

11384 S GANDER ST BR18-0894
STONEBRIDGE PARK

15854 W 165TH TER BR18-0924
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

16147 W 165TH TER BR18-0910

THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

25506 W 144TH CT BR18-0902
VALLEY RIDGE

11370 S RED BIRD ST BR18-0800
WINDSOR TRACE

12533 S LINCOLN ST BR18-0930
WOODLAND MANOR

20086 W 107TH TER BR18-0933

Contractor

MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS

David and Alexis Sanchez

SAB Construction LLC

Robert A Washam Construction Inc

Tom Hoelting

JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC

KEVIN O'BRIEN

DALE & CASSANDRA GREENE

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

434

434

434

101

101

101

434

434

Subdivision Report

12/01/2018 to 12/31/2018

Date Valuation Total Fees
12/18/18 $2,000.00 $80.00
12/14/18 $39,850.00 $282.00
12/13/18 $23,000.00 $221.40
12/17/18 $507,950.00 $3,503.87
12/10/18 $303,055.00 $12,677.52
12/14/18 $530,582.00 $13,582.88
12/14/18 $600.00 $80.00
12/26/18 $20,000.00 $140.00



