

Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
20130 W 105TH ST	BR18-0918	ALEXANDER HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	434	12/27/18	\$35,000.00	\$215.00
130 N WATER ST CELL	BC18-0383	CASSON-MARK CORP. DBA C-MARK	Building - Commercial	O/S	12/11/18	\$15,000.00	\$500.00
1800 W OLD 56 HWY	BC18-0389	LOYD BUILDERS INC	Building - Commercial	O/S	12/20/18	\$242,623.00	\$5,950.20
11925 S STRANG LINE RD	BC18-0246	WEST PLAZA MANAGEMENT LLC	Building - Commercial	O/S	12/17/18	\$30,000.00	\$300.00
27061 W 83RD ST	BC18-0400	CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS INC	Building - Commercial	325	12/19/18	\$95,000.00	\$300.00
27061 W 83RD ST	BC18-0398	CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS INC	Building - Commercial	325	12/19/18	\$4,000,000.00	\$300.00
27061 W 83RD ST	BC18-0395	CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS INC	Building - Commercial	325	12/17/18	\$2,300,000.00	\$375.00
27069 W 83RD ST	BC18-0399	CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS INC	Building - Commercial	325	12/19/18	\$75,000.00	\$300.00
27083 W 83RD ST	BC18-0396	CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS INC	Building - Commercial	325	12/19/18	\$75,000.00	\$300.00
16030 S SKYVIEW LN	BC18-0123	CREATIVE ASSOCIATES INC	Building - Commercial	105	12/27/18	\$363,000.00	\$39,563.46
16020 S SKYVIEW LN	BC18-0115	CREATIVE ASSOCIATES INC	Building - Commercial	105	12/14/18	\$363,000.00	\$41,967.05
11545 S ROUNDTREE ST	BC18-0297	TOM FRENCH CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Commercial	329	12/18/18	\$390,000.00	\$5,398.72
12293 S STRANG LINE RD	BC18-0377	NEXUS 5 GROUP, LLC	Building - Commercial	328	12/21/18	\$100,000.00	\$1,029.00
12291 S STRANG LINE RD	BC18-0376	NEXUS 5 GROUP, LLC	Building - Commercial	328	12/21/18	\$100,000.00	\$1,029.00
14960 W 119TH ST	BC18-0352	MUDLOFF CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Commercial	437	12/07/18	\$2,100.00	\$564.00
13600 S ALDEN ST	BC18-0285	LUTTRELL CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC	Building - Commercial	437	12/07/18	\$20,000.00	\$357.30
19000 W 158TH ST A	BC18-0357	HANDY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC	Building - Commercial	437	12/07/18	\$13,180.00	\$871.36
16111 S LONE ELM RD	BC18-0360	STRICKLAND CONSTRUCTION	Building - Commercial	437	12/19/18	\$20,000.00	\$300.00
23712 COLLEGE BLVD	BC18-0216	ALLISON & ALEXANDER INC	Building - Commercial	437	12/05/18	\$40,800.00	\$434.26
20375 W 151ST ST	BC18-0393	McCownGordon Construction	Building - Commercial	437	12/28/18	\$1,311,847.00	\$8,527.01
809 S CLAIRBORNE RD	BC18-0427	Next Generation Construction, LLC	Building - Commercial	437	12/14/18	\$12,000.00	\$408.00
14325 W 135TH ST	BC18-0361	WEST PLAZA MANAGEMENT LLC	Building - Commercial	437	12/17/18	\$60,000.00	\$668.52
14008 W 135TH ST	BC18-0384	KJ CONSTRUCTION INC.	Building - Commercial	437	12/05/18	\$30,000.00	\$4,076.98
100 E SANTA FE ST	BC18-0391	HAREN & LAUGHLIN CONSTRUCTION	Building - Commercial	437	12/18/18	\$60,000.00	\$720.00
BRIGHTON'S LANDING							
20950 W 114TH PL	BR18-0863	GRIPKA CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	12/03/18	\$50,000.00	\$290.00
BRITTANY HILLS							
17523 W 113TH ST	BR18-0895	ACCESSIBILITY REMODELING	Building - Residential	434	12/19/18	\$12,000.00	\$100.00



Address	Dawnit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
BROUGHAM VILLAGE	Permit Number	Contractor	Termit Type	OSC OOUC	Date	Valuation	Total I ccs
			Duilding Decidential	40.4	40/40/40	ФС 000 00	<b>#00.00</b>
15318 S SUMMERTREE LN	BR18-0769	TERESA OSTERTAG	Building - Residential	434	12/13/18	\$6,000.00	\$80.00
CEDAR CREEK							
26612 W GREENTREE CT	BR18-0904	DECKSCAPES/DS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Building - Residential	434	12/03/18	\$64,000.00	\$403.00
26290 W 108TH ST	BR18-0903	ALH LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/13/18	\$340,000.00	\$12,558.21
COLLEGE MEADOWS							
20611 W 113TH ST	BR18-0906	MONSTER CONSTRUCTION	Building - Residential	101	12/11/18	\$625,000.00	\$3,094.77
20590 W 113TH ST	BR18-0905	MONSTER CONSTRUCTION	Building - Residential	101	12/14/18	\$564,000.00	\$2,771.64
COVINGTON COURT							
11458 S WATERFORD DR	BR18-0880	TOM FRENCH CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	103	12/18/18	\$611,500.00	\$15,519.71
EASTBROOKE							
12760 S HAGAN CT	BR18-0943	All Weather Services	Building - Residential	434	12/28/18	\$16,000.00	\$120.00
ESTATES OF FOREST VIEW	N						
12320 S HASTINGS ST	BR18-0849	Roeser Homes	Building - Residential	101	12/14/18	\$580,900.00	\$12,874.58
FOREST HILLS ESTATES							
17072 S SCHWEIGER DR	BR18-0896	Calyn Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/03/18	\$462,000.00	\$3,116.02
GRAYSON PLACE							
22238 W 120TH TER	BR18-0909	GABRIEL HOMES INC	Building - Residential	101	12/14/18	\$334,950.00	\$7,182.70
HARMONY VIEW WEST							
12501 W 150TH TER	BR18-0923	TOP NOTCH REPAIR AND REMODEL INC	Building - Residential	434	12/17/18	\$30,169.00	\$190.84
HEATHER RIDGE							
18926 W 166TH TER	BR18-0907	MILLY BANUELOS	Building - Residential	434	12/03/18	\$5,000.00	\$220.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees	
HUNTFORD								
14353 S HOUSTON ST	BR18-0914	Champion Windows	Building - Residential	434	12/18/18	\$37,250.00	\$226.25	
24735 W 144TH TER	BR18-0897	Inspired Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/19/18	\$235,000.00	\$12,195.00	
MEADOWS OF FOREST	Γ VIEW							
23241 W 124TH PL	BR18-0807	BRADLEY TRUE	Building - Residential	434	12/03/18	\$5,000.00	\$84.80	
12265 S KENTON ST	BR18-0893	B.L. Rieke	Building - Residential	101	12/06/18	\$1,100,000.00	\$14,271.42	
NOTTINGHAM AT HERI	TAGE PARK							
15547 S HAGAN ST	BR18-0917	AQUA BLUE DESIGNS, INC.	Building - Residential	329	12/13/18	\$57,958.00	\$167.40	
OAK RUN								
25179 W 148TH TER	BR18-0868		Building - Residential	101	12/19/18	\$213,383.00	\$12,231.71	
25191 W 148TH TER	BR18-0870		Building - Residential	101	12/19/18	\$212,866.00	\$11,974.75	
25296 W 147TH CT	BR18-0872		Building - Residential	101	12/19/18	\$214,866.00	\$12,037.54	
PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS								
14984 S ST ANDREWS AVE	BR18-0888	MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS	Building - Residential	434	12/18/18	\$9,900.00	\$90.00	
PRAIRIE POINT								
10828 S MILLBROOK LN	BR18-0944	EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS	Building - Residential	434	12/27/18	\$39,965.00	\$243.20	
PROVENCE VILLAGE								
1209 S PAYNE ST	BR18-0925	PATRICIA GERARDO-GARCIA	Building - Residential	434	12/17/18	\$1,400.00	\$80.00	
RANCH VILLAS AT PRA	AIRIE HAVEN							
21852 W 121ST CT	BR18-0919	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	12/10/18	\$320,950.00	\$7,251.77	
RESERVE AT SHADOW LAKE								
27101 W 108TH ST	BR18-0867	TABERNACLE HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/20/18	\$1,134,406.00	\$15,248.04	



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees	
	Permit Number	Contractor	T CHILL TYPE	030 0000	Dute	Valuation	1010111003	
SHADOW RIDGE								
2145 W GRACE ST	BR18-0900	MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS	Building - Residential	434	12/18/18	\$2,000.00	\$80.00	
SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR C	REEK							
11384 S GANDER ST	BR18-0894	David and Alexis Sanchez	Building - Residential	434	12/14/18	\$39,850.00	\$282.00	
STONEBRIDGE PARK								
15854 W 165TH TER	BR18-0924	SAB Construction LLC	Building - Residential	434	12/13/18	\$23,000.00	\$221.40	
STONEBRIDGE TRAILS								
16147 W 165TH TER	BR18-0910	Robert A Washam Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	12/17/18	\$507,950.00	\$3,503.87	
THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE	THE GREENS AT PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS							
25506 W 144TH CT	BR18-0902	Tom Hoelting	Building - Residential	101	12/10/18	\$303,055.00	\$12,677.52	
VALLEY RIDGE								
11370 S RED BIRD ST	BR18-0800	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/14/18	\$530,582.00	\$13,582.88	
WINDSOR TRACE								
12533 S LINCOLN ST	BR18-0930	KEVIN O'BRIEN	Building - Residential	434	12/14/18	\$600.00	\$80.00	
WOODLAND MANOR								
20086 W 107TH TER	BR18-0933	DALE & CASSANDRA GREENE	Building - Residential	434	12/26/18	\$20,000.00	\$140.00	